
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  1.090  1.090AIRPORT RD 0.000CO 00277

 0.000  2.500  2.500ALMSHOUSE RD 0.000CO 00282

 0.000  0.260  0.260ANCHORAGE RD 0.000CO 00268

 0.000  0.700  0.700ANDERBY HALL RD 0.000CO 00349

 0.000  0.600  0.600APPLE DR 0.000CO 00403

 0.000  0.950  0.950ARCADIA SHORES CIR 0.000CO 00415

 0.000  0.090  0.090ARCADIA SHORES LA 0.000CO 00322

 0.000  0.470  0.470ARCADIA SHORES RD 0.000CO 00255

 0.000  0.470  0.470ASCHES ACRES RD 0.000CO 00220

 0.000  0.180  0.180AVALON CT 0.000CO 00427

 0.000  0.580  0.580AVELEY FARM RD 0.000CO 00359

 0.000  0.110  0.110AVON CT 0.000CO 00335

 0.000  0.440  0.440BACHELORS POINT RD 0.000CO 00380

 0.000  0.442  0.442BACK CREEK DR 0.000CO 00454

 0.000  0.880  0.880BACKTOWN RD 0.000CO 00119

 0.000  0.820  0.820BAILDON RD 0.000CO 00245

 0.000  2.850  2.850BAILEYS NECK RD 0.000CO 00102

 0.000  0.090  0.090BALLS CREEK RD 0.000CO 00323

 0.000  0.820  0.820BAMBURY RD 0.000CO 00137

 0.000  1.290  1.290BANTRY RD 0.000CO 00294

 0.000  0.170  0.170BAR NECK COVE RD 0.000CO 00160

 0.000  1.220  1.220BAR NECK RD 0.000CO 00090

 0.000  2.130  2.130BARBER RD 0.000CO 00290

 0.000  1.070  1.070BARKERS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00135

 0.000  0.300  0.300BARTLETT AVE 0.000CO 00196

 0.000  0.220  0.220BARWICK RD 0.000CO 00030

 0.000  0.090  0.090BAY FRONT DR 0.000CO 00430

 0.000  0.240  0.240BAY SHORE RD 0.000CO 00087

 0.000  0.170  0.170BAYSIDE DR 0.000CO 00217

 0.000  2.460  2.460BEAVER DAM RD 0.000CO 00120

 0.000  0.530  0.530BEECHLEY RD 0.000CO 00088

 0.000  0.050  0.050BELLE AIRE PL 0.000CO 00411

 0.000  3.380  3.380BELLEVUE RD 0.000CO 00059

 0.000  0.510  0.510BELMONT DR 0.000CO 00315

 0.000  0.140  0.140BENONI POINT RD 0.000CO 00348

 0.000  0.050  0.050BENTLEY AVE 0.000CO 00337

 0.000  0.210  0.210BERRY RD 0.000CO 00175

 0.000  0.090  0.090BETHANY LA 0.000CO 00355

 0.000  0.500  0.500BEVERLY RD 0.000CO 00247

 0.000  0.310  0.310BISHOP DR 0.000CO 00343

 0.000  0.140  0.140BITTORF LA 0.000CO 00345

 0.000  3.440  3.440BLACK DOG ALLEY 0.000CO 00028

 0.000  2.110  2.110BLACK WALNUT POINT RD 0.000CO 00159

 0.000  0.172  0.172BLACKBERRY LA 0.000CO 00462

 0.000  3.040  3.040BLADES RD 0.000CO 00400

 0.000  2.070  2.070BLADES RD E 0.000CO 00001

 0.000  1.380  1.380BLOOMFIELD RD 0.000CO 00143

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.110  0.110BLUE HERON LA 0.000CO 00472

 0.000  0.300  0.300BLUEBERRY ACRES 0.000CO 00475

 0.000  0.270  0.270BOLINGBROKE LA 0.000CO 00366

 0.000  0.100  0.100BOLINGBROKE POINT DR 0.000CO 00446

 0.000  0.134  0.134BONFIELD CT 0.000CO 00452

 0.000  1.180  1.180BOONE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00190

 0.000  1.040  1.040BOSTON CLIFF RD 0.000CO 00099

 0.000  1.670  1.670BRICK ROW DR 0.000CO 00376

 0.000  0.220  0.220BROAD CREEK RD 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  0.050  0.050BROOKS LA 0.000CO 00466

 0.000  3.450  3.450BRUCEVILLE RD 0.000CO 00109

 0.000  2.650  2.650BRUFFS ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00279

 0.000  1.340  1.340BUCK BRYAN RD 0.000CO 00225

 0.000  0.340  0.340BUNNY LA 0.000CO 00375

 0.000  0.270  0.270CALVERT AVE 0.000CO 00356

 0.000  0.650  0.650CAMPER CIR 0.000CO 00193

 0.000  0.170  0.170CANNERY RD 0.000CO 00192

 0.000  0.090  0.090CANTERBURY CT 0.000CO 00361

 0.000  1.190  1.190CANTERBURY DR 0.000CO 00253

 0.000  0.440  0.440CANVASBACK LA 0.000CO 00233

 0.000  0.110  0.110CARROLLTON RD 0.000CO 00325

 0.000  0.070  0.070CEDAR AVE 0.000CO 00390

 0.000  0.610  0.610CEDAR COVE RD 0.000CO 00061

 0.000  1.260  1.260CEDAR POINT RD 0.000CO 00020

 0.000  0.030  0.030CHAIRES ALLEY 0.000CO 00166

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHAIRES ST 0.000CO 00177

 0.000  0.340  0.340CHANCE HOPE FARM DR 0.000CO 00434

 0.000  3.640  3.640CHANCELLOR POINT RD 0.000CO 00121

 0.000  7.750  7.750CHAPEL RD 0.000CO 00014

 0.000  0.207  0.207CHESTER PARK LN 0.000CO 00473

 0.000  0.100  0.100CHEW AVE 0.000CO 00151

 0.000  0.280  0.280CHICKEN POINT RD 0.000CO 00134

 0.000  1.460  1.460CHILCUTT RD 0.000CO 00097

 0.000  1.660  1.660CHLORAS POINT RD 0.000CO 00287

 0.000  4.660  4.660CHURCH LA 0.000CO 00008

 0.000  1.630  1.630CHURCH NECK RD 0.000CO 00068

 0.000  0.160  0.160CLAIBORNE LANDING RD 0.000CO 00441

 0.000  1.560  1.560CLAIBORNE RD 0.000CO 00440

 0.000  0.070  0.070CLAIBORNE RD RAMP 0.000CO 00442

 0.000  2.580  2.580CLARKS WHARF RD 0.000CO 00117

 0.000  0.430  0.430CLAYLANDS RD 0.000CO 00201

 0.000  0.200  0.200CLEARVIEW RD 0.000CO 00209

 0.000  0.210  0.210CLEVELAND RD 0.000CO 00153

 0.000  0.260  0.260COCKEY RD 0.000CO 00081

 0.000  0.950  0.950COLBY RD 0.000CO 00024

 0.000  3.130  3.130CONNOLLY RD 0.000CO 00002

 0.000  0.170  0.170COOPER LA 0.000CO 00202

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  1.650  1.650COOPER POINT RD 0.000CO 00076

 0.000  0.380  0.380COOPERTOWN RD 0.000CO 00132

 0.000  1.260  1.260COPPERVILLE RD 0.000CO 00047

 0.000  0.140  0.140CORDOVA RD 0.000CO 00332

 0.000  2.610  2.610COUNCELL RD 0.000CO 00053

 0.000  0.760  0.760COUNTRY CLUB DR 0.000CO 00254

 0.000  0.160  0.160COVE CT 0.000CO 00336

 0.000  0.090  0.090COVE RD 0.000CO 00164

 0.000  0.110  0.110COVE VIEW RD 0.000CO 00364

 0.000  3.060  3.060COVEYS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00016

 0.000  0.380  0.380CRESCENDO CIR 0.000CO 00236

 0.000  0.090  0.090CRESCENDO CT 0.000CO 00075

 0.000  0.680  0.680CUMMINGS RD 0.000CO 00086

 0.000  0.280  0.280CYPRESS MEADOWS DR 0.000CO 00436

 0.000  0.090  0.090DAFFIN RD 0.000CO 00230

 0.000  0.400  0.400DAWSON RD 0.000CO 00172

 0.000  0.100  0.100DAWSON ST 0.000CO 00321

 0.000  1.650  1.650DEEP BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00108

 0.000  0.490  0.490DEEP HARBOR FARM RD 0.000CO 00358

 0.000  2.730  2.730DEEP NECK RD 0.000CO 00058

 0.000  0.720  0.720DEEP WATER POINT RD 0.000CO 00071

 0.000  0.090  0.090DENNY RD 0.000CO 00144

 0.000  0.710  0.710DIAMOND BACK COVE RD 0.000CO 00221

 0.000  1.710  1.710DISCOVERY DR 0.000CO 00303

 0.000  0.170  0.170DISCOVERY TERR 0.000CO 00383

 0.000  0.100  0.100DOGWOOD COVE RD 0.000CO 00128

 0.000  0.170  0.170DOGWOOD HARBOR RD 0.000CO 00313

 0.000  0.230  0.230DOGWOOD VIEW DR 0.000CO 00388

 0.000  0.240  0.240DOLVIN CIR 0.000CO 00391

 0.000  0.020  0.020DOLVIN CIR 0.000CO 00420

 0.000  0.600  0.600DONCASTER RD 0.000CO 00072

 0.000  0.640  0.640DOUBLE MILLS RD 0.000CO 00055

 0.000  0.160  0.160DOVER ACRES RD 0.000CO 00308

 0.000  2.480  2.480DOVER NECK RD 0.000CO 00096

 0.000  0.920  0.920DRUM POINT RD 0.000CO 00231

 0.000  0.060  0.060DUCK COVE LA 0.000CO 00324

 0.330  0.000  0.330DUDLEY RD 0.000CO 00012

 0.000  0.830  0.830DUKES BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00005

 0.000  1.470  1.470DULIN RD 0.000CO 00010

 0.000  1.710  1.710DUTCHMANS LA 0.000CO 00095

 0.000  0.539  0.539EAST BONFIELD RD 0.000CO 00451

 0.000  0.260  0.260EDGE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00155

 0.000  0.020  0.020EDGE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00416

 0.000  0.310  0.310EDGE RD 0.000CO 00239

 0.000  0.200  0.200EDGEMERE RD 0.000CO 00223

 0.000  0.410  0.410EDGEVIEW RD 0.000CO 00246

 0.000  0.060  0.060ELMER ST 0.000CO 00130

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.740  0.740ELSTON SHORE RD 0.000CO 00080

 0.000  1.350  1.350EVERGREEN RD 0.000CO 00104

 0.000  0.500  0.500FAIRBANKS RD 0.000CO 00091

 0.000  0.420  0.420FERRY COVE RD 0.000CO 00395

 0.000  0.160  0.160FERRY LANDING RD 0.000CO 00465

 0.000  2.500  2.500FERRY NECK RD 0.000CO 00057

 0.000  0.030  0.030FIRST ST 0.000CO 00182

 0.000  0.330  0.330FOLLYS COVE RD 0.000CO 00248

 0.000  0.440  0.440FOREST VIEW LA 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  1.310  1.310FORREST LANDING RD 0.000CO 00048

 0.000  0.120  0.120FOSTER AVE 0.000CO 00212

 0.000  0.630  0.630FOX MEADOW LA 0.000CO 00382

 0.000  0.650  0.650FOX RD 0.000CO 00031

 0.000  0.150  0.150FOX SQUIRREL LA 0.000CO 00469

 0.000  0.260  0.260GALLOWAY RUN 0.000CO 00384

 0.000  0.910  0.910GANNON CIR 0.000CO 00370

 0.000  1.530  1.530GANNON RD 0.000CO 00025

 0.000  0.190  0.190GATES ST 0.000CO 00062

 0.000  1.820  1.820GEIB RD 0.000CO 00021

 0.000  0.220  0.220GIBSONTOWN RD 0.000CO 00129

 0.000  0.090  0.090GIBSONTOWN RD S 0.000CO 00138

 0.000  0.350  0.350GLEBE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00147

 0.000  2.050  2.050GLEBE RD 0.000CO 00037

 0.000  0.220  0.220GLEN RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00200

 0.000  4.290  4.290GOLDSBOROUGH NECK RD 0.000CO 00036

 0.000  1.020  1.020GOOSE NECK RD 0.000CO 00077

 0.000  0.044  0.044GOSLING POND CT 0.000CO 00453

 0.000  0.240  0.240GRACE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00165

 0.000  0.560  0.560GRANVILLE LA 0.000CO 00387

 0.000  0.210  0.210GRASSWELL DR 0.000CO 00311

 0.000  2.250  2.250GREGORY RD 0.000CO 00046

 0.000  0.690  0.690GROSS COATE RD 0.000CO 00044

 0.000  0.530  0.530GULLEYS COVE LA 0.000CO 00298

 0.000  0.940  0.940HAILEM SCHOOL RD 0.000CO 00035

 0.000  0.150  0.150HALEY RD 0.000CO 00265

 0.000  0.200  0.200HAMBLETON DR 0.000CO 00428

 0.000  0.110  0.110HARRISON AVE 0.000CO 00162

 0.000  0.110  0.110HARRISON CANNERY RD 0.000CO 00203

 0.000  0.048  0.048HART GLEN CT 0.000CO 00456

 0.000  0.170  0.170HELS HALF ACRE RD 0.000CO 00224

 0.000  0.120  0.120HEWORTH RD 0.000CO 00197

 0.000  0.250  0.250HICKORY RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00216

 0.000  1.200  1.200HIGH BANKS DR 0.000CO 00304

 0.000  0.120  0.120HIGH BANKS TERR 0.000CO 00305

 0.000  0.940  0.940HINERS LA 0.000CO 00034

 0.000  0.670  0.670HINERS LA 0.000CO 00060

 0.000  0.110  0.110HOLDEN RD 0.000CO 00267

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  0.210  0.210HOLLY HARBOR CT 0.000CO 00259

 0.000  0.670  0.670HOLLY HARBOR RD 0.000CO 00252

 0.000  0.190  0.190HOLLY RD 0.000CO 00242

 0.000  0.210  0.210HOLLY WOODS RD 0.000CO 00378

 0.000  2.543  2.543HOPKINS NECK RD 0.000CO 00054

 0.000  0.240  0.240HOWELL POINT CUTOFF 0.000CO 00123

 0.000  3.370  3.370HOWELL POINT RD 0.000CO 00124

 0.000  0.310  0.310HOWETH RD 0.000CO 00229

 0.000  0.090  0.090HUNTEMANS ALLEY 0.000CO 00401

 0.000  0.460  0.460INDIAN POINT RD 0.000CO 00353

 0.000  0.670  0.670INGLETON CIR 0.000CO 00408

 0.000  0.090  0.090INGLETON CT EAST 0.000CO 00433

 0.000  0.070  0.070INGLETON CT WEST 0.000CO 00432

 0.000  0.520  0.520INGLETON RD 0.000CO 00213

 0.000  0.170  0.170IRISH CREEK CT 0.000CO 00295

 0.000  0.130  0.130IRISH CREEK DR N 0.000CO 00296

 0.000  0.810  0.810IRISH CREEK RD 0.000CO 00163

 0.000  0.530  0.530ISLAND CLUB RD 0.000CO 00426

 0.000  0.214  0.214ISLAND CLUB RD 0.000CO 00464

 0.000  3.120  3.120ISLAND CREEK RD 0.000CO 00111

 0.000  0.130  0.130JACKSON AVE 0.000CO 00363

 0.000  2.720  2.720JAMAICA POINT RD 0.000CO 00289

 0.000  0.340  0.340JANE LOWE RD 0.000CO 00310

 0.000  0.360  0.360JEFFERSON AVE 0.000CO 00161

 0.000  0.390  0.390JEFFRIES RD 0.000CO 00149

 0.000  1.040  1.040JENNINGS RD 0.000CO 00474

 0.000  2.460  2.460KATES POINT RD 0.000CO 00113

 0.000  0.180  0.180KENNEDY ST EAST 0.000CO 00266

 0.000  0.220  0.220KINGS MEADOW PL 0.000CO 00457

 0.000  2.700  2.700KINGSTON LANDING RD 0.000CO 00274

 0.000  3.800  3.800KINGSTON RD 0.000CO 00033

 0.000  4.930  4.930KITTYS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00271

 0.000  0.970  0.970KLONDIKE RD 0.000CO 00272

 0.000  0.080  0.080KNAPP ST 0.000CO 00319

 0.000  1.460  1.460KOOGLER RD 0.000CO 00284

 0.000  0.110  0.110KRISMOR CT 0.000CO 00399

 0.000  0.070  0.070KYLE CT 0.000CO 00437

 0.000  0.350  0.350LAKE RD 0.000CO 00386

 0.000  3.690  3.690LANDING NECK RD 0.000CO 00101

 0.000  0.090  0.090LANDING RD 0.000CO 00292

 0.000  0.270  0.270LANGDON FARM RD 0.000CO 00423

 0.000  0.150  0.150LE GATES COVE RD 0.000CO 00421

 0.000  0.350  0.350LEEDS LANDING CIR 0.000CO 00407

 0.000  0.360  0.360LEEDS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00167

 0.000  0.900  0.900LEEHAVEN RD 0.000CO 00171

 0.000  0.520  0.520LEEWARD LA 0.000CO 00331

 0.000  5.060  5.060LEWISTOWN RD 0.000CO 00019

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
Page 5 of 10



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.070  0.070LIBERTY LA 0.000CO 00302

 0.000  0.410  0.410LINCOLN AVE 0.000CO 00157

 0.000  1.460  1.460LITTLE PARK RD 0.000CO 00039

 0.000  1.140  1.140LLANDAFF RD 0.000CO 00285

 0.000  2.100  2.100LLOYDS LANDING RD 0.000CO 00107

 0.000  0.690  0.690LOCUST GROVE RD 0.000CO 00205

 0.000  0.490  0.490LONG POINT RD 0.000CO 00210

 0.000  0.080  0.080LONGMOUNT PL 0.000CO 00009

 0.000  0.300  0.300LOVEDAYS LA 0.000CO 00306

 0.000  0.710  0.710LOVERS LA 0.000CO 00115

 0.000  0.390  0.390LOWES WHARF RD 0.000CO 00089

 0.000  1.160  1.160MACKS LA 0.000CO 00083

 0.000  0.470  0.470MADISON AVE 0.000CO 00158

 0.000  0.200  0.200MALVERN LA 0.000CO 00344

 0.000  3.620  3.620MANADIER RD 0.000CO 00280

 0.000  0.110  0.110MANOR ST 0.000CO 00219

 0.000  0.210  0.210MAPLE AVE 0.000CO 00429

 0.000  0.160  0.160MAPLE HALL RD 0.000CO 00218

 0.000  2.790  2.790MARENGO RD 0.000CO 00050

 0.000  0.330  0.330MARGITS LA 0.000CO 00347

 0.000  0.700  0.700MARLAN DR 0.000CO 00398

 0.000  0.960  0.960MATTHEWS RD 0.000CO 00405

 0.000  0.870  0.870MAY PORT RD 0.000CO 00148

 0.000  0.560  0.560MCDANIEL FARM LA 0.000CO 00379

 0.000  0.100  0.100MCDANIEL LA 0.000CO 00444

 0.000  0.160  0.160MEADOW ST 0.000CO 00208

 0.000  0.060  0.060MIDDLE POINT RD 0.000CO 00312

 0.000  2.150  2.150MILES RIVER RD 0.000CO 00051

 0.000  1.370  1.370MILL CREEK LA 0.000CO 00373

 0.000  0.080  0.080MILL POINT RD 0.000CO 00261

 0.000  1.090  1.090MILLER RD 0.000CO 00023

 0.000  0.330  0.330MIRACLE HOUSE CIR 0.000CO 00141

 0.000  0.160  0.160MISSION RD 0.000CO 00131

 0.000  1.520  1.520MONEY MAKE RD 0.000CO 00122

 0.000  0.090  0.090MONROE ST 0.000CO 00393

 0.000  0.180  0.180MOORES RD 0.000CO 00065

 0.000  0.810  0.810MT MISERY RD 0.000CO 00338

 0.000  1.050  1.050MT PLEASANT LANDING CIR 0.000CO 00418

 0.000  0.150  0.150MT PLEASANT LANDING CT 0.000CO 00330

 0.000  1.180  1.180MT PLEASANT RD 0.000CO 00069

 0.000  1.430  1.430MULLET BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00276

 0.000  0.170  0.170N CABIN COVE RD 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  0.220  0.220N WASHINGTON ST 0.000CO 00438

 0.000  0.220  0.220NEAVITT MANOR RD 0.000CO 00092

 0.000  0.050  0.050NELSON POINT RD 0.000CO 00327

 0.000  0.900  0.900NEW POST RD 0.000CO 00435

 0.000  1.590  1.590NEW RD 0.000CO 00084

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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 0.000  2.930  2.930NEWTOWN RD 0.000CO 00006

 0.000  0.470  0.470NEWTOWN VILLAGE RD 0.000CO 00007

 0.000  0.500  0.500NORTH BEND CIR 0.000CO 00409

 0.000  0.270  0.270NORTH BEND RD 0.000CO 00240

 0.000  1.420  1.420NORTH DOVER RD 0.000CO 00098

 0.000  0.580  0.580NORTH POINT RD 0.000CO 00367

 0.000  0.880  0.880OAKLANDS CIR 0.000CO 00412

 0.000  0.750  0.750OAKLANDS RD 0.000CO 00195

 0.000  0.470  0.470OAKWOOD PARK RD 0.000CO 00140

 0.000  0.400  0.400OLD BLOOMFIELD RD 0.000CO 00459

 0.000  0.130  0.130OLD BRIDGE RD 0.000CO 00042

 0.000  1.010  1.010OLD CLAIBORNE RD 0.000CO 00079

 0.000  4.500  4.500OLD CORDOVA RD 0.000CO 00004

 0.000  0.660  0.660OLD COUNTRY CLUB RD 0.000CO 00094

 0.000  0.523  0.523OLD FARM RD 0.000CO 00460

 0.000  0.100  0.100OLD ORCHARD RD 0.000CO 00329

 0.000  0.870  0.870OLD QUEEN ANNE RD 0.000CO 00431

 0.000  0.350  0.350ORCHARD DR 0.000CO 00404

 0.000  1.030  1.030OTWELL RD 0.000CO 00103

 0.000  0.090  0.090OYSTER BANK TERR 0.000CO 00307

 0.000  0.140  0.140PARSONAGE LA 0.000CO 00320

 0.000  2.650  2.650PEA NECK RD 0.000CO 00066

 0.000  0.270  0.270PEACH BLOSSOM POINT RD 0.000CO 00262

 0.000  0.760  0.760PEACH LA 0.000CO 00402

 0.000  0.390  0.390PENNYWHISTLE DR 0.000CO 00392

 0.000  0.230  0.230PHILLIPS RD 0.000CO 00127

 0.000  0.160  0.160PINEWOOD RD 0.000CO 00449

 0.000  1.580  1.580PINEY HILL RD 0.000CO 00288

 0.000  0.060  0.060PLATTER TERR 0.000CO 00257

 0.000  0.110  0.110PLAYTOR RD 0.000CO 00365

 0.000  0.100  0.100PLAYTORS COVE CT 0.000CO 00424

 0.000  1.830  1.830PLUGGE RD 0.000CO 00018

 0.000  0.140  0.140POLK ST 0.000CO 00293

 0.000  0.134  0.134POND HAVEN LA 0.000CO 00455

 0.000  0.410  0.410POPLAR LA 0.000CO 00063

 0.000  0.690  0.690PORPOISE CREEK RD 0.000CO 00339

 0.000  0.510  0.510PORTERS CREEK LA 0.000CO 00237

 0.000  1.640  1.640POT PIE RD 0.000CO 00085

 0.000  1.100  1.100PRESQUILE DR N 0.000CO 00406

 0.000  1.030  1.030PRESQUILE DR S 0.000CO 00198

 0.000  2.160  2.160PRESQUILE RD 0.000CO 00362

 0.000  0.080  0.080PRICE ST 0.000CO 00422

 0.000  1.250  1.250PROBASCO LANDING RD 0.000CO 00273

 0.000  0.750  0.750PUNCH POINT RD 0.000CO 00168

 0.000  0.660  0.660QUAIL RUN RD 0.000CO 00187

 0.000  2.110  2.110QUAKER NECK RD 0.000CO 00073

 0.000  0.200  0.200QUIET HOLLOW CT 0.000CO 00470

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  4.630  4.630RABBIT HILL RD 0.000CO 00026

 0.000  0.270  0.270RADCLIFFE AVE 0.000CO 00184

 0.000  0.070  0.070RAILROAD AVE 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  0.680  0.680RAYS POINT RD 0.000CO 00067

 0.000  0.240  0.240REESE'S PRIDE RD 0.000CO 00377

 0.000  1.230  1.230REESES LANDING RD 0.000CO 00275

 0.000  0.710  0.710REST CIR 0.000CO 00204

 0.000  0.200  0.200RICH NECK RD 0.000CO 00194

 0.000  1.360  1.360RIGBYLOT RD 0.000CO 00029

 0.000  0.160  0.160RIPLEY RD 0.000CO 00264

 0.000  0.130  0.130RISER AVE 0.000CO 00350

 0.000  0.100  0.100RIVER RD 0.000CO 00226

 0.000  0.330  0.330RIVER RIDGE RD 0.000CO 00074

 0.000  0.920  0.920RIVERVIEW TERR 0.000CO 00186

 0.000  0.810  0.810ROCKCLIFF DR 0.000CO 00448

 0.000  0.340  0.340ROLLES RANGE RD 0.000CO 00078

 0.000  0.290  0.290ROYAL RD 0.000CO 00238

 0.000  0.260  0.260RUBY HARRISON RD 0.000CO 00174

 0.000  0.496  0.496RUSTLING OAKS DR 0.000CO 00461

 0.000  0.170  0.170RUXTON CT 0.000CO 00447

 0.000  0.560  0.560S CABIN COVE RD 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  1.120  1.120SAILORS RETREAT RD 0.000CO 00260

 0.000  2.500  2.500SANDERSTOWN RD 0.000CO 00110

 0.040  0.950  0.990SAULSBURY RD 0.000CO 00328

 0.000  1.300  1.300SCHOOL HOUSE RD 0.000CO 00114

 0.000  0.820  0.820SCHOOLHOUSE LA 0.000CO 00056

 0.000  3.340  3.340SCHWANINGER RD 0.000CO 00100

 0.000  0.080  0.080SECOND ST 0.000CO 00228

 0.000  0.210  0.210SEGARS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00015

 0.000  0.050  0.050SERVICE LA 0.000CO 00351

 0.000  0.180  0.180SETH AVE 0.000CO 00360

 0.000  0.440  0.440SEWELL POINT RD 0.000CO 00176

 0.000  0.340  0.340SEYMOUR AVE 0.000CO 00185

 0.000  2.900  2.900SHARP RD 0.000CO 00041

 0.000  0.210  0.210SHERWOOD LANDING RD 0.000CO 00156

 0.000  0.430  0.430SHERWOOD RD 0.000CO 00445

 0.000  0.690  0.690SHINGLE ROW RD 0.000CO 00169

 0.000  0.320  0.320SINCLAIR AVE 0.000CO 00139

 0.000  4.590  4.590SKIPTON CORDOVA RD 0.000CO 00003

 0.000  0.840  0.840SKIPTON ESTATES DR 0.000CO 00467

 0.000  0.800  0.800SKIPTON LANDING RD 0.000CO 00027

 0.000  3.030  3.030SOUTHSIDE ISLAND CREEK RD 0.000CO 00136

 0.000  0.800  0.800SPRING RD 0.000CO 00105

 0.000  0.390  0.390STATION RD 0.000CO 00178

 0.000  0.410  0.410STONEY RIDGE CIR 0.000CO 00222

 0.000  0.060  0.060SUMMIT ST 0.000CO 00318

 0.000  0.150  0.150SUNSET LA 0.000CO 00316

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

TALBOT BY ROAD NAME

 0.000  0.620  0.620SWANN HAVEN RD 0.000CO 00263

 0.000  0.180  0.180TARAN CT 0.000CO 00371

 0.000  1.790  1.790TARBUTTON MILL RD 0.000CO 00286

 0.000  0.840  0.840TAYLOR RD 0.000CO 00112

 0.000  0.190  0.190TEAL POINT RD 0.000CO 00207

 0.000  0.320  0.320TENNANT CIR 0.000CO 00152

 0.000  0.090  0.090THAMERT RD 0.000CO 00326

 0.000  0.030  0.030THIRD ST 0.000CO 00183

 0.000  1.370  1.370THORNETON RD 0.000CO 00064

 0.000  6.930  6.930THREE BRIDGE BRANCH RD 0.000CO 00017

 0.000  0.150  0.150TILGHMAN BEACH DR 0.000CO 00258

 0.000  2.060  2.060TODDS CORNER RD 0.000CO 00040

 0.000  0.100  0.100TONGERS BASIN RD 0.000CO 00317

 0.000  0.730  0.730TRAPPE LANDING RD 0.000CO 00118

 0.000  2.000  2.000TRAVELERS REST CIR 0.000CO 00425

 0.000  1.160  1.160TRAVELERS REST RD 0.000CO 00052

 0.000  0.520  0.520TRED AVON CIR 0.000CO 00150

 0.000  0.210  0.210TRED AVON DR 0.000CO 00142

 0.000  0.220  0.220TREESDALE DR 0.000CO 00342

 0.000  0.110  0.110TRICE FIELD CT 0.000CO 00270

 0.000  0.690  0.690TRICE FIELD RD 0.000CO 00269

 0.000  0.180  0.180TRIPPE RD 0.000CO 00173

 0.000  0.190  0.190TUCKAHOE LANDING RD 0.000CO 00145

 0.000  0.440  0.440TUCKAHOE RIVER RD 0.000CO 00314

 0.000  1.970  1.970TUNIS MILLS RD 0.000CO 00049

 0.000  1.180  1.180TURKEY CREEK RD 0.000CO 00032

 0.000  0.350  0.350TWIN PINES RD 0.000CO 00126

 0.000  0.240  0.240TYLER AVE 0.000CO 00394

 0.000  0.660  0.660ULMER RD 0.000CO 00146

 0.000  2.230  2.230UNIONVILLE RD 0.000CO 00045

 0.000  1.990  1.990VILLA RD 0.000CO 00038

 0.000  0.220  0.220VINYARD RD 0.000CO 00413

 0.000  0.500  0.500VOIT RD 0.000CO 00278

 0.000  0.620  0.620VOSHELL RD 0.000CO 00013

 0.000  0.130  0.130W GLENWOOD AVE 0.000CO 00211

 0.000  0.630  0.630WADES POINT RD 0.000CO 00154

 0.000  0.260  0.260WALKERS TURN RD 0.000CO 00443

 0.000  0.110  0.110WALLYS WAY 0.000CO 00354

 0.000  0.160  0.160WASHINGTON DR 0.000CO 00372

 0.000  0.360  0.360WATERLOO DR 0.000CO 00352

 0.000  0.870  0.870WAVERLY ISLAND RD 0.000CO 00250

 0.000  1.820  1.820WAVERLY RD 0.000CO 00093

 0.000  0.650  0.650WELLINGTON DR 0.000CO 00385

 0.000  0.780  0.780WEST POINT RD 0.000CO 00206

 0.000  0.220  0.220WETLAND VIEW CT 0.000CO 00468

 0.000  0.260  0.260WHARF RD 0.000CO 00291

 0.000  2.110  2.110WHITE MARSH RD 0.000CO 00106

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL, 
OR STONE
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 0.000  0.330  0.330WHITETAIL DR 0.000CO 00389

 0.000  0.300  0.300WIDGEON TERR 0.000CO 00234

 0.020  0.090  0.110WILLEY RD 0.000CO 00133

 0.000  0.160  0.160WILLIS ST 0.000CO 00180

 0.000  3.200  3.200WINDY HILL RD 0.000CO 00116

 0.000  1.020  1.020WOODLAND CIR 0.000CO 00414

 0.000  0.210  0.210WOODLAND CT 0.000CO 00334

 0.000  0.300  0.300WOODLAND DR 0.000CO 00333

 0.000  0.732  0.732WOODRIDGE DR 0.000CO 00235

 0.000  0.180  0.180WOODS RD 0.000CO 00241

 0.000  0.080  0.080WOODSIDE AVE 0.000CO 00357

 0.000  0.150  0.150WOODSIDE RD 0.000CO 00227

 0.000  0.280  0.280WOODWINDS CT 0.000CO 00346

 0.000  1.440  1.440WORLD FARM RD 0.000CO 00189

 0.000  1.400  1.400WRIGHTS MILL RD 0.000CO 00283

 0.000  0.820  0.820WYE HEIGHTS RD 0.000CO 00043

 0.000  2.410  2.410WYE LANDING LA 0.000CO 00011

 0.000  0.580  0.580YACHT CLUB RD 0.000CO 00070

TOTAL COUNTY MILES TALBOT 0.000  0.390  371.438  371.828

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL
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